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NORTHSTOWE TOWN COUNCIL 

SCHEDULE OF FULL COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR THE CIVIC YEAR 2022-‘23 

 

Proposal. This document last updated by: clerk, 6th May 2022. 

All meetings to commence at 7:00 pm unless stated otherwise. 

Meetings to be held in: 

- The Wing, Pathfinder School, Northstowe, until 17th June 2022; 

- Pathfinder Primary School, Northstowe, thereafter (TBC); 

- Other venues may be considered for meetings. 

MEETING DATE 

Full Council Wed 25th May 2022 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council Wed 22nd June 2022 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council Wed 27th July 2022 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 27th September 2022 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 25th October 2022 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 22nd November 2022 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 20th December 2022 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 24th January 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 28th February 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 28th March 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 25th April 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Annual Meeting of the Town Council Tue 23rd May 2023 (7-9 pm) 

 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 21st June 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 19th July 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 20th September 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 18th October 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 15th November 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 13th December 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 17th January 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 21st February 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 21st March 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 18th April 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance and Governance Committee Tue 16th May 2023 (7-8 pm) 

 

Planning Committee Tue 14th June 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 12th July 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 13th September 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 11th October 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 8th November 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 6th December 2022 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 10th January 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 14th February 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 14th March 2023 (7-8 pm) 



2 
 

Planning Committee Tue 11th April 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 9th May 2023 (7-8 pm) 

 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 7th June 2022 (7-8:30 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 5th July 2022 (7-8:30 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 6th September 2022 (7-8:30 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 1st November 2022 (7-8:30 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 3rd January 2023 (7-8:30 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 7th March 2023 (7-8:30 pm) 

 

Personnel Committee Tue 21st June 2022 (8-9 pm) 

Personnel Committee Tue 20th September 2022 (8-9 pm) 

Personnel Committee Tue 13th December 2022 (8-9 pm) 

Personnel Committee Tue 21st March 2023 (8-9 pm) 

 

The above dates are subject to change, and additional extra-ordinary or committee 

meetings may be scheduled. 

Meeting dates, and agendas, are made available on the Northstowe Town Council website: 

www.northstowetowncouncil.gov.uk 

 

Note: in addition to above Council meetings there will also be the Annual Town Meeting 

(‘Meeting of the Electorate’), date TBC (in period March – May 2023). 

http://www.northstowetowncouncil.gov.uk/

